At-A-Glance

CVI GRANTEE SUMMIT 2024

Tuesday, May 14th, 2024 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Affinity Space open throughout the day (see page 2 for schedule)

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1.00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Registration and Hosted Breakfast

Opening and Welcome
Ellen F. Rosenblum, Oregon Attorney General

Sterling Cunio, Regroup

Keynote: CVI on the Rise
Mike McLively, Policy Director, Giffords Center for
Violence Prevention

Workshop: The Epidemiology of Firearm Injury and Gun
Violence in Oregon: A Public Health View

Hosted Lunch

Workshop: The Board’s Role in Diversity, Equity,
Inclusion, and Belonging (DEIB)

Community Connections

Workshop: New Beginnings



At-A-Glance

CVI GRANTEE SUMMIT 2024

Wednesday, May 15th, 2024 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Affinity Space open throughout the day (see schedule below)

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Registration and Hosted Breakfast

Workshop: Effective Board Management

Keynote
Michael-Sean Spence, Managing Director, Community
Safety Initiatives, Everytown for Gun Safety

Hosted Lunch

Workshop: Successful Grant Compliance Simplified

Community Connections

Workshop: Grantee Spotlight

Affinity Space (both days)

8:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. for Communities of Color

11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. for People with Disabilities
2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. for 2SLGBTQIA+ community members




