At-A-Glance CVI GRANTEE SUMMIT 2024

Tuesday, May 14th, 2024 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Affinity Space open throughout the day (see page 2 for schedule)

8:00 a.m.	Registration and Hosted Breakfast
9:00 a.m.	Opening and Welcome Ellen F. Rosenblum, Oregon Attorney General
9:15 a.m.	Sterling Cunio, Regroup
9:30 a.m.	Keynote: CVI on the Rise Mike McLively, Policy Director, Giffords Center for Violence Prevention
11:00 a.m.	Workshop: The Epidemiology of Firearm Injury and Gun Violence in Oregon: A Public Health View
12:00 p.m.	Hosted Lunch
1:00 p.m.	Workshop: The Board's Role in Diversity, Equity, Inclusion, and Belonging (DEIB)
2:30 p.m.	Community Connections
4:00 p.m.	Workshop: New Beginnings

At-A-Glance CVI GRANTEE SUMMIT 2024

Wednesday, May 15th, 2024 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Affinity Space open throughout the day (see schedule below)

8:00 a.m. Registration and Hosted Breakfast

9:00 a.m. Workshop: Effective Board Management

11:00 a.m. Keynote

Michael-Sean Spence, Managing Director, Community

Safety Initiatives, Everytown for Gun Safety

12:00 p.m. Hosted Lunch

1:00 p.m. Workshop: Successful Grant Compliance Simplified

2:30 p.m. Community Connections

4:00 p.m. Workshop: Grantee Spotlight

Affinity Space (both days)

8:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. for Communities of Color

11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. for People with Disabilities

2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. for 2SLGBTQIA+ community members